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TM 9-6625-2212-34P

DIRECT SUPPORT AND GENERAL SUPPORT MAINTENANCE

REPAIR PARTS AND SPECIAL TOOLS LIST

SECTION I.  INTRODUCTION

1.  Scope.  This RPSTL lists and authorizes spares and repair parts required for performance of direct and general
support maintenance of the Plug-in Unit, Electrical, Tektronix, Type 067-0938-00.  It authorizes the requisitioning, issue,
and disposition of spares and repair parts as indicated by the Source, Maintenance and Recoverability (SMR) codes.

2.  General.  In addition to this Section I, Introduction, this Repair Parts and Special Tools List is divided into the following
sections:

a. Section II.  Repair Parts List.  A list of spares and repair parts authorized by this RPSTL for use in the
performance of maintenance.  Parts lists are composed of functional groups in ascending numeric sequence.  Parts are
listed in alphabetical sequence within each group and figure number.

b. Section III.  Special Tools List.  Not applicable.

c. Section IV.  Cross Reference Indexes.   A list, in National Item Identification Number (NIIN) sequence, of all
National Stock Numbered (NSN) items appearing in the listing, followed by a list in alphanumeric sequence of all part
numbers appearing in the listing.  NSN's and part numbers are cross-referenced to each illustration figure and item
number appearance.  The figure and item number index lists figure and item numbers in alphanumeric sequence and
cross-reference NSN, FSCM, and part numbers.

3.  Explanation of Columns (Section II)

a. ITEM NUMBER (Column (1)).  Indicates the number used to identify each item appearing in the listing.

b. SMR CODE (Column (2)).  The Source, Maintenance, and Recoverability (SMR) code is a 5-position code
containing supply/requisitioning information, maintenance category authorization criteria, and disposition instructions as
shown in the following breakout:

Source Maintenance Recoverability
Code Code Code

XX 1st two XX X 5th position
positions

How you get an item. 3d position 4th position Who determines
disposition action
on an unservice-

Who can install, Who can do able item.
replace or use complete repair
the item. on the item.

*Complete Repair: Maintenance capacity, capability, and authority to perform all the corrective maintenance tasks of the
"Repair" function in a use/user environment in order to restore serviceability to a failed item.
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TM 9-6625-2212-34P

(1) Source Code.  The source code tells you how you get an item needed for maintenance, repair, or overhaul
of an end item/equipment.  Source codes are always the first two positions of the SMR code.  Explanation of source
codes follows:

Code Explanation

PA - Stocked items use the applicable NSN to request/requisition items with this code.  This item is authorized to
the category indicated by the code entered in the 3d position of the SMR code.

(2) Maintenance Code .  Maintenance codes tell you the level(s) of maintenance authorized to USE and
REPAIR support items.  The maintenance codes are entered in the third and fourth positions of the SMR code as follows:

(a) The maintenance code entered in the third position tells you the maintenance level authorized to
remove, replace, and use an item.  The maintenance code entered in the third position will indicate authorization to the
following level of maintenance.

Code Application/Explanation

F - Direct support level can remove, replace, and use the item.

(b) The maintenance code entered in the fourth position tells you whether or not the item is to be
repaired and identifies the lowest maintenance level with the capability to do complete repair (i.e., perform all authorized
repair functions).  This position will contain one of the following codes.

Code Application/Explanation

F - Direct support is the lowest level that can do complete repair of the item.
Z - Nonreparable.  No repair is authorized.

(3) Recoverability Code .  Recoverability codes are assigned to items to indicate the disposition action on
unserviceable items.  The recoverability code is entered in the fifth position of the SMR code as follows:

Recoverability Definition
Codes

F - Reparable item.  When uneconomically reparable, condemn and dispose of the item at the direct support
level.

Z - Nonreparable item.  When unserviceable, condemn and dispose of the item at the level of maintenance
shown in the third position of the SMR code.

A - Item requires special handling or condemnation procedures because of specific reasons (i.e., precious
metal content, high dollar value, critical material, or hazardous material).  Refer to appropriate manuals/
directives for specific instructions.
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TM 9-6625-2212-34P

c. FSCM (Column (3)).  The Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer (FSCM) is a 5-digit numeric code which is used
to identify the manufacturer, distributor, or Government agency, etc., that supplies the item.

d. PART NUMBER (Column (4)).  Indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer (individual, company,
firm, corporation, or Government activity), which controls the design and characteristics of the item by means of its
engineering drawings, specifications, standards, and inspection requirements to identify an item or range of items.

NOTE: When you use an NSN to requisition an item, the item you receive may have a different part number
from the part ordered, but go ahead and use or furnish it as the replacement part.

e. DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC) (Column (5)).   This column includes the following information:

(1) The Federal item name and, when required, a minimum description to identify the item.

(2) The usable on code, when applicable (see paragraph 5, Special Information).

f. QUANTITY (Column (6)).  The quantity (quantity per figure column) indicates the quantity of the item used in the
parts list which is prepared for a functional group, subfunctional group, or an assembly.

4.  Explanation of Columns (Section IV)

a. NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER (NSN) INDEX

(1) STOCK NUMBER column.  This column lists the NSN by National Item Identification Number (NIIN)
sequence.  The NIIN consists of the last nine digits of the NSN

NSN
(i.e., 5305-01-674-1467).  When using this column to locate an item, ignore the first 4 digits of the NSN.  However, the

NIIN
complete NSN should be used when ordering items by stock number.

(2) FIGURE column.  Indicates the figure number used to identify each item appearing in the listing.  The
figures are in numerical order in Section II.

(3) ITEM column.  The item number identifies the item associated with the figure listed in the adjacent figure
column.  This item is also identified by the NSN listed on the same line.

b. PART NUMBER INDEX.  Part numbers in this index are listed by part number in ascending alphanumeric
sequence (i.e., vertical arrangement of letter and number combination which places the first letter or digit of each group in
order A through Z, followed by the numbers 0 through 9 and each following letter or digit in like order).

(1) FSCM column.  The Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer (FSCM) is a 5-digit numeric code used to
identify the manufacturer, distributor, or Government agency, etc., that supplies the item.
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(2) PART NUMBER column.  Indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer (individual, firm,
corporation, or Government activity), which controls the design and characteristics of the item by means of its engineering
drawings, specifications, standards, and inspection requirements to identify an item or range of items.

(3) STOCK NUMBER column.  This column lists the NSN for the associated part number and manufacturer
identified in the PART NUMBER and FSCM columns to the left.  The part number line entry (with NSN, when available)
identifies the first figure/item number appearance for which the part number is applicable.  The part number is not listed
for additional figure/item number appearances identified by that part number.

(4) FIGURE column.  This column lists the number of the figure where the item is located in Section II.

(5) ITEM column.  The item number is that number assigned to the item as it appears in the figure referenced
in the adjacent figure number column.

c. FIGURE AND ITEM NUMBER INDEX

(1) FIGURE column.  This column lists the number of the figure where the item is identified/located in Section
II.

(2) ITEM column.  The item number is that number assigned to the item as it appears in the figure referenced
in the adjacent figure number column.

(3) STOCK NUMBER column.  This column lists the NSN for the item.

(4) FSCM column.  The Federal Supply Code for Manufacturer (FSCM) is a 5-digit numeric code used to
identify the manufacturer, distributor, or Government agency, etc., that supplies the item.

(5) PART NUMBER column.  Indicates the primary number used by the manufacturer (individual, firm,
corporation, or Government activity), which controls the design and characteristics of the item by means of its engineering
drawings, specifications, standards, and inspection requirements to identify an item or range of items.

5.  Special Information

a. Repair parts for components of standards sets which can be identified as existing in the supply system will be
requisitioned through normal supply channels from the appropriate supply commodity manager.

b. Repair parts for components of standards sets which cannot be identified as to proper supply source will be
requisitioned from USAMICOM, using routing identifier B64 and furnishing, as a minimum, the following as exception data:

(1) Component stock number of the individual end item to be repaired.

(2) Component manufacturer's equipment model number and serial number.
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(3) The equipment manufacturer's reference number as listed in the appropriate manual for the desired repair
part.

(4) The repair part reference designation, circuit reference, circuit symbol schematic designation, or reference
number as listed in the manufacturer's manual.

(5) The technical specification of the repair part as contained in the appropriate manufacturer's manual.

(6) The title and date of the manufacturer's manual from which the information in a and b(3), (4), and (5) above
was taken.

c. For requisitioning miscellaneous consumable maintenance supplies or expendable supplies, use CTA 50-970.

d. The usable on code appears in the lower left corner of the Description column heading.  Usable on codes are
shown as "UOC" in the Description column (justified left) on the first line applicable item description/nomenclature.
Uncoded items are applicable to all models.

e. This RPSTL does not contain illustrations for items listed in Section II, since the manufacturer's manual contains
exploded view illustrations which are adequate for repair parts location.  Copies of the manufacturer's manual for the Plug-
in, Electrical, Tektronix, Type 067-0938-00 are furnished with the equipment for which this RPSTL is prepared.  The figure
and item numbers in the listing are for locating the item within this RPSTL.

6.  How to Locate Repair Parts

a. When National Stock Number or Part Number is Not Known.

(1) First.  Refer to the parts list to locate the item by description.  This list is in alphabetical sequence within
each group and figure number.  Identification of group and figure numbers and the manufacturer's manual locational
figure numbers are listed below:

Manufacturer's Manual
Group Figure Locational Figure Nomenclature Part Number

0010 1 Figure 8-1 Plug-in Unit, Electrical 067-0938-00
0020 2 Figure 1 Circuit Card Assembly 672-0855-00

(2) Second.  After locating the item in the Repair Parts List, refer to the Part Number Index to find the NSN.

b. When National Stock Number or Part Number is Known.

(1) First.  Using the Index of National Stock Numbers and Part Numbers, find the pertinent National Stock
Number or Part Number.  The NSN index is in National Item Identification Number (NIIN) sequence.  The part numbers in
the Part Number index are listed in ascending alphanumeric sequence.  Both indexes cross-reference you to the
illustration figure and item number of the item you are looking for.
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(2) Second.  After finding the figure and item number, verify that the item is the one you're looking for, then
locate the item number in the repair parts list for the figure.

7.  Abbreviations.   Not applicable.
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SECTION II TM 9-6625-2212-34P

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
ITEM SMR PART
NO CODE CAGEC NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES (UOC) QTY

GROUP 0010 - FIGURE 1
PLUG-IN UNIT, ELECTRICAL
7917073 (11876)
067-0938-00 (80009}

10 PAFZZ 80009 401-0180-00 BRACKET, EYE, ROTATION    1-28 ....................................... 1
20 PAFZZ 80009 358-0029-00 BUSHING, MACHINE    THR    1-3 ......................................... 1
30 PAFFF 80009 672-0855-00 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMB         A10  (FOR.............................. 1

PANTS SEE GROUP O020, FIGURE 2) .................................
40 PAFZZ 80009 352-0169-01 CONNECTOR BODY, PLUG .................................................. 1
50 PAFZA 96214 972487-0001 CONNECTOR, PLUG, ELEC    1-39........................................ 1
60 PAFZZ 18876 10684234 CONNECTOR, RECEPTACL    J570....................................... 1
70 PAFZZ 18876 10672091 CONNECTOR, RECEPTACL    J570....................................... 2
80 PAFZZ 80009 131-0604-00 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, EL      1-38 ....................................... 25
90 PAFZZ 80009 131-0963-00 CONTACT, ELECTRICAL ...................................................... 1

100 PAFZZ 80009 384-1136-00 EXTENSION SHAFT    1-22 ................................................... 1
110 PAFZZ 80009 426-0725-00 HOLDER, ELECTRICAL C        1-50 ....................................... 1
120 PAFZZ 80009 426-0724-00 HOLDER, ELECTRICAL C        1-51 ....................................... 1
110 PAFZZ 80009 401-0178-01 HOUSING, BEARING UNI        1-29........................................ 1
140 PAFZZ 80009 386-3657-01 JACKSCREW, ELECTRICA     1-48 ........................................ 2
150 PAFZZ 80009 366-1120-00 KNOB    177 .......................................................................... 2
155 PAFZZ 80009 366-1690-00 KNOB    1-12 ......................................................................... 1
160 PAFZA 80009 366-0500-00 KNOB    1-2........................................................................... 1
170 PAFZZ 80009 366-1023-00 KNOB    1-6........................................................................... 2
180 PAFZZ 80009 105-0719-00 LATCH    1-16........................................................................ 1
190 PAFZZ 80009 105-0718-01 BAR, LATCH RELEASE    1-18............................................... 1
200 PAFZZ 75743 2X28269-402 NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON    1-4 ............................................... 1
210 PAFZZ 80009 210-0406-00 NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON    1-30.............................................. 10
220 PAFZZ 80009 210-0590-00 NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON    1-4 ............................................... 1
230 PAFZZ 80009 337-1399-00 PLATE, ELECTRICAL SH    1-1.............................................. 2
240 PAFZZ 80009 366-1512-00 PUSH BUTTON    1-13........................................................... 1
250 PAFZZ 80009 366-1559-00 PUSH BUTTON    1-14........................................................... 1
260 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G510JS RESISTOR, FIXED, COMP    R1422....................................... 1
270 PAFZZ 79136 5100-37MD RING, RETAINING    1-34 ...................................................... 1
280 PAFZZ 80009 214-1752-00 ROLLER, DETENT    1-33...................................................... 2
290 PAFZZ 80009 211-0678-00 SCREW, ASSEMBLED WAS    1-24 ....................................... 6
300 PAFZZ 80009 213-0123-00 SCREW, TAPPING, THREA     1-20 ....................................... 4
310 PAFZZ 80009 213-0113-00 SCREW, TAPPING, THREA     1-17........................................ 1
320 PAFZZ 80009 213-0146-00 SCREW, TAPPING, THREA     1-23........................................ 4
340 PAFZZ 80009 361-0685-00 SPACER, SWITCH    1-42...................................................... 2
350 PAFZZ 80009 214-1061-00 SPRING, FLAT    1-49............................................................ 1
360 PAFZZ 80009 214-1139-02 SPRING, FLAT    1-32 ........................................................... 1
370 PAFZZ 80009 214-1139-03 SPRING, FLAT...................................................................... 1
380 PAFZZ 80009 361-0383-00 MOUNTING PAD, ELECTR    1-44.......................................... 2
390 PAFZZ 76471 210-0978-00 WASHER, FLAT    1-5............................................................ 1
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SECTION II TM 9-6625-2212-34P

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
ITEM SMR PART
NO CODE CAGEC NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES (UOC) QTY

GROUP 0020 - FIGURE 2
CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
672-0855-00 (80009)

20 PAFZZ 28480 1258-0141 CONNECTOR, ELECTRICA ................................................... 1
30 PAFZZ 80009 283-0169-00 CAPACITOR, FIXED, CER    C1431 ....................................... 1
40 PAFZZ 80009 285-1067-00 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MET    C1332 ....................................... 2
50 PAFZZ 14752 230B1C105F CAPACITOR, FIXED, MET    C1326 ....................................... 1
60 PAFZZ 80009 285-1066-00 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MET    C1325 ....................................... 2
70 PAFZZ 14702 230B1C104F CAPACITOR, FIXED, MET    C1331 ....................................... 1
80 PAFZZ 14/52 230B1C505F CAPACITOR, FIXED, MET    C1111 ....................................... 6
90 PAFZZ 00853 D153F791F0 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MIC     C1322 ....................................... 2

100 PAFZZ 00853 D151E161F0 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MIC     C1320 ....................................... 1
110 PAFZZ 80249 270332 CAPACITOR, FIXED, MIC     C1311 ....................................... 1
120 PAFZZ 80009 285-1062-00 CAPACITOR, FIXED, PLA     C1212 ....................................... 6
130 PAFZZ 80009 131-1425-00 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, EL   J1331 ........................................ 1
140 PAFZZ 22526 65500-136 CONTACT ASSEMBLY, EL   J1421 ........................................ 1
150 PAFZZ 73743 2X12161-402 NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON........................................................ 1
160 PAFZZ 80009 213-0232-00 SCREW, TAPPING, THREA................................................... 1
170 PAFZZ 80009 213-0717-00 SCREW, TAPPING, THREA................................................... 1
180 PAFZZ 80009 260-1209-00 SWITCH, PUSH..................................................................... 1
190 PAFZZ 80009 260-1208-00 SWITCH, PUSH    S1432 ....................................................... 1
200 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G910JS RESISTOR, FIXED, COMP    R1425....................................... 1
210 PAFZZ 81349 RCR07G360JS RESISTOR, FIXED, COMP    R1431....................................... 1
220 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55J2002BS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1432 ....................................... 1
230 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55J3011BS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1424 ....................................... 1
240 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55K7681FS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1422 ....................................... 1
25U PAFZZ 81349 RNC55K1740FS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1423 ...................................... 1
260 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55H5001BS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1421 ....................................... 1
270 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55K6191FS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1333 ....................................... 1
280 PAFZZ 81349 RNC55J2001BS RESISTOR, FIXED, FILM      R1332 ....................................... 1
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SECTION IV TM 9-6625-2212-34P

CROSS-REFERENCE INDEXES

NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER INDEX
STOCK NUMBER FIG. ITEM STOCK NUMBER FIG. ITEM

5310-00-006-8167 1 220 5999-01-088-7088 1 110
5905-00-106-1249 1 260 5998-01-088-7089 1 120

2 200 5305-01-137-7034 1 310
5905-00-126-6698 2 210 5305-01-144-3893 2 170
5905-00-137-4511 2 220 5999-01-149-8316 1 80
5905-00-138-3291 2 280 5935-01-156-5524 2 20
5905-00-250-6045 2 250 5310-01-156-6423 1 210
5310-00-407-4600 2 150 5935-01-165-1782 1 50
5310-00-407-4601 1 200 5305-01-199-4348 2 160
5355-00-409-7131 1 150 5930-01-201-2103 1 100
5355-00-409-7205 1 170 5999-01-219-3807 2 130
5905-00-432-0428 2 240 5935-01-268-7737 1 140
5905-00-432-6388 2 270 5930-01-271-6050 1 340
5935-00-434-2897 1 40 5305-01-274-1253 1 290
5930-00-443-9476 2 180 5910-01-280-1421 2 110
5930-00-443-9630 2 190 5999-01-295-9898 1 30
5360-00-447-8721 1 370
5360-00-480-3639 1 360
5999-00-481-4821 1 90
5310-00-492-2133 1 590
5905-00-499-7268 2 230
5305-00-551-5112 1 320
5910-00-554-9736 2 30
5305-00-559-8743 1 300
5910-00-632-2826 2 90
5935-00-689-4707 1 70
5365-00-715-1152 1 270
5935-00-789-6082 1 60
5365-00-859-9247 1 20
5355-01-008-6909 1 160
5910-01-012-6197 2 70
5910-01-012-6198 2 50
6625-01-013-0470 1 10
5910-01-022-3080 2 60
5360-01-029-2164 1 350
5910-01-031-0826 2 100
5999-01-032-5408 Z 140
5910-01-036-9780 2 60
5910-01-037-8923 2 40
5999-01-045-4598 1 230
4920-01-054-4903 1 280
5905-01-055-5579 2 260
5930-01-055-8600 1 250
5999-01-061-9771 1 380
5130-01-063-1907 1 130
5910-01-064-9853 2 120
5340-01-075-8402 1 180
5355-01-076-5008 1 155
5950-01-084-9116 1 240
6625-01-087-6577 1 190
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SECTION IV TM 9-6625-2212-34P

CROSS-REFERENCE INDEXES

PART NUMBER INDEX
FSCM PART NUMBER STOCK NUMBER FIG. ITEM

00853 D1518161F0 5910-01-031-0626 2 100
00853 D153F791F0 5910-00-632-2826 2 90
81349 RCR07G360JS 5905-00-126-6698 2 210
81349 RCR07G510JS 5905-00-106-1249 1 260

81349 RNC55H5001BS 5905-01-055-5579 2 260
81349 RNC55J2001BS 5905-00-138-3291 2 280
81349 RNC55J2002BS 5905-00-137-4511 2 220
81349 RNC55J3011BS 5905-00-499-7268 2 230
81349 RNC55K1740FS 5905-00-250-6045 2 250
81349 RNC55K6191FS 5905-00-432-6388 2 270
81349 RNC55K7681FS 5905-00-432-0428 2 240
80009 105-0718-01 6625-01-087-6577 1 190
80009 105-0719-00 5340-01-075-8402 1 180
18876 10672091 5935-00-689-4707 1 70
18876 10684234 5935-00-789-6082 1 60
28480 1258-0141 5935-01-156-5524 2 20
80009 131-0604-00 5999-01-149-8316 1 80
80009 131-0963-00 5999-00-481-4821 1 90
80009 131-1425-00 5999-01-219-3807 2 130
73743 2X12161-402 5310-00-407-4600 2 150
73743 2X28269-402 5310-00-407-4601 1 200
80009 210-0406-00 5310-01-156-6423 1 210
80009 210-0590-00 5310-00-006-8167 1 220
78471 210-0978-00 5310-00-492-2133 1 390
80009 211-0678-00 5305-01-274-1253 1 290
80009 213-0113-00 5305-01-137-7034 1 310
80009 213-0123-00 5305-00-559-8743 1 300
80009 213-0146-00 5305-00-551-5112 1 320
80009 213-0232-00 5305-01-199-4348 2 160
80009 213-0717-00 5305-01-144-3893 2 170
80009 214-1061-00 5360-01-029-2164 1 350
80009 214-1139-02 5360-00-480-3639 1 360
80009 214-1139-03 5360-00-447-8721 1 370
80009 214-1752-00 4920-01-054-4903 1 280
14752 230B1C104F 5910-01-012-6197 2 70
14752 230B1C105F 5910-01-012-6198 2 50
14752 230B1C505F 5910-01-022-3080 2 80
80009 260-1208-00 5930-00-443-9630 2 190
80009 260-1209-00 5930-00-443-9476 2 180
80249 270332 5910-01-280-1421 2 110
80009 283-0169-00 5910-00-554-9736 2 30
80009 285-1062-00 5910-01-064-9853 2 120
80009 285-1066-00 5910-01-036-9780 2 60
80009 285-1067-00 5910-01-037-8923 2 40
80009 337-1399-00 5999-01-045-4598 1 230
80009 352-0169-01 5935-00-434-2897 1 40
80009 358-0029-00 5365-00-859-9247 1 20
80009 361-0383-00 5999-01-061-9771 1 380
80009 361-0685-00 5930-01-271-6050 1 340
80009 366-0500-00 5355-01-008-6909 1 160
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SECTION IV TM 9-6625-2212-34P

CROSS-REFERENCE INDEXES

PART NUMBER INDEX
FSCM PART NUMBER STOCK NUMBER FIG. ITEM

80009 366-1023-00 5355-00-409-7205 1 170
80009 366-1120-00 5355-00-409-7131 1 150
80009 366-1512-00 5930-01-084-9116 1 240
80009 366-1559-00 5930-01-055-8600 1 250
80009 366-1690-00 5355-01-076-5008 1 155
80009 384-1136-00 5930-01-201-2103 1 100
80009 386-3657-01 5935-01-268-7737 1 140
80009 401-0178-01 3130-01-063-1907 1 130
80009 401-0180-00 6625-01-013-0470 1 10
80009 426-0724-00 5998-01-088-7089 1 120
80009 426-0725-00 5999-01-088-7088 1 110
79136 5100-37MD 5365-00-715-1152 1 270
22526 65500-136 5999-01-032-5408 2 140
80009 672-0855-00 5999-01-295-9898 1 30
96214 972487-0001 5935-01-165-1782 1 50
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SECTION IV TM 9-6625-2212-34P
CROSS-REFERENCE INDEXES

FIGURE AND ITEM NUMBER INDEX
FIG. ITEM STOCK NUMBER FSCM PART NUMBER

1 10 6025-01-013-0470 80009 401-0180-00
1 20 5365-00-859-9247 80009 358-0029-00
1 30 5999-01-295-9898 80009 672-0855-00
1 40 5935-00-434-2897 80009 352-0169-01
1 50 5935-01-165-1782 96214 972487-0001
1 60 5935-00-789-6082 18876 10684234
1 70 5935-00-689-4707 18876 10672091
1 80 5999-01-149-8316 80009 131-0604-00
1 90 5999-00-481-4821 80009 131-0963-00
1 100 5930-01-201-2103 80009 384-1136-00
1 110 5999-01-088-7088 80009 426-0725-00
1 120 5998-01-088-7089 80009 426-0724-00
1 130 3130-01-063-1907 80009 401-0178-01
1 140 5935-01-268-7737 80009 386-3657-01
1 150 5355-00-409-7131 80009 366-1120-00
1 155 5355-01-076-5008 80009 366-1690-00
1 160 5355-01-008-6909 80009 366-0500-00
1 170 5355-00-409-7205 80009 366-1023-00
1 180 5340-01-075-8402 80009 105-0719-00
1 190 6625-01-087-6577 80009 105-0718-01
1 200 5310-00-407-4601 73743 2X28269-402
1 210 5310-01-156-6423 80009 210-0406-00
1 220 5310-00-006-8167 80009 210-0590-00
1 230 5999-01-045-4598 80009 337-1399-00
1 240 5930-01-084-9116 80009 366-1512-00
1 250 5950-01-055-8600 80009 366-1559-00
1 260 5905-00-106-1249 81349 RCR07G510JS
1 270 5365-00-715-1152 79136 5100-37MD
1 260 4920-01-054-4903 80009 214-1752-00
1 290 5305-01-274-1253 80009 211-0678-00
1 300 5305-00-559-8743 80009 213-0123-00
1 310 5305-01-137-7034 80009 213-0113-00
1 320 5305-00-551-5112 80009 213-0146-00
1 340 5930-01-271-6050 80009 361-0685-00
1 350 5360-01-029-2164 80009 214-1061-00
1 360 5360-00-480-3639 80009 214-1139-02
1 370 5360-00-447-8721 80009 214-1139-03
1 380 5999-01-061-9771 80009 361-0383-00
1 390 5310-00-492-2133 78471 210-0978-00
2 20 5955-01-156-5524 28480 1258-0141
2 30 5910-00-554-9736 80009 283-0169-00
2 40 5910-01-037-8923 80009 285-1067-00
2 50 5910-01-012-6198 14752 230B1C105F
2 60 5910-01-036-9780 80009 285-1066-00
2 70 5910-01-012-6197 14752 230B1C104F
2 80 5910-01-022-3080 14752 230B1C505F
2 90 5910-00-632-2826 00853 D153F791F0
2 100 5910-01-031-0626 00853 D151E161F0
2 110 5910-01-280-1421 80249 270332
2 120 5910-01-064-9853 60009 285-1062-00
2 130 5999-01-219-3807 80009 131-1425-00
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SECTION IV TM 9-6625-2212-34P
CROSS-REFERENCE INDEXES

FIGURE AND ITEM NUMBER INDEX
FIG. ITEM STOCK NUMBER FSCM PART NUMBER

2 140 5999-01-032-5408 22526 65500-136
2 150 5310-00-407-4600 73743 2X12161-402
2 160 5305-01-199-4348 80009 213-C232-00
2 170 5305-01-144-3893 0009 213-0717-00
2 180 5930-00-443-9476 60009 260-1209-00
2 190 5930-00-445-9630 80009 260-1208-00
2 200 5905-00-106-1249 81349 RCR07G510JS
2 210 5905-00-126-6698 51349 RCR07G360JS
2 220 5905-00-137-4511 81349 RNC55J2002BS
2 230 5905-00-499-7268 81349 RNC55J3011BS
2 240 5905-00-452-0428 81349 RNC55K7681FS
2 250 5905-00-250-6045 81349 RNC55K1740FS
2 260 5905-01-055-5579 86149 RNC55H5001BS
2 270 5905-00-432-6388 86149 RNC55K6191FS
2 280 5905-00-138-3291 1349 RNC55K6191FS
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Brigadier General, United States Army
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